
ALL our fuel transfer tanks are built to 
high standards by skilled craftsman...
“Here in Canada”

CAPACITY
38 G (175 L)
38 G (175 L)
35 G (160 L)
95 G (435 L)
90 G (408 L)
88 G (399 L)
80 G (365 L)
46 G (210 L)
46 G (210 L)
46 G (210 L)
41 G (185 L)
88 G (399 L)
80 G (365 L)
100G (450L)
65 G (295 L)
46 G (210 L)
41 G (185 L)
85 G (385 L)

DIM (W x D x T)
60 x 10 x 20
60 x 20 x 10
60 x 20 x 10
60 x 24 x 20
60 x 24 x 20
60 x 30 x 24
60 x 30 x 24
60 x 24 x 24
60 x 24 x 24
60 x 24 x 24
60 x 24 x 24
60 x 30 x 24
60 x 30 x 24
60 x 34 x 26
60 x 25 x 18
60 x 24 x 24
60 x 24 x 24
60 x 38 x 20

NOTES
Vertical
Horizontal
Notched Short Box

Notched Short Box
“L” Shaped
Notched for Short Box
Vertical Tank with Box
Notched for Short Box
Box on top of tank (Fill/Pump Hidden)
Notched for Short Box
“L” Tank c/w Tool Box
Notched for Short Box
“L” Tank Notched for Short Box.
c/w ATV Storage & Ramps
c/w Door for Fuel Filler
Notched for Short Box
c/w ATV Storage & Cab Guard

MODEL
CC-805 
CC-810
CC-810 S/B
CC-815
CC-815 S/B
CC-820
CC-820 S/B
CC-830
CC-830 S/B
CC-835
CC-835 S/B
CC-840
CC-840 S/B
CC-8450
CC-860 S/B
CC-870
CC-870 S/B
CC-880

Powder coating available as option;
0.125” thick aluminum construction;
Fully welded internal ba�es;
T.I.G. Welded lap joints on all seams;
Pressure tested and inspected;
c/w vented cap with steel threaded 
insert;
Available in smooth or checker plate;
ATV storage optional on most models;
Sliding trays, shocks, hidden �llers 
and many other options available.

Optional drip can

CC-805

CC-880

CUSTOM ORDERS ARE OUR SPECIALTY.
We can design and build to �t your application.

CUSTOM ORDERS ARE OUR SPECIALTY.
We can design and build to �t your application.

CC-835 c/w ATV storageCC-840 SB

CC-810 SBCC-820

CC-835 SB

FUEL TANKSFUEL TANKS
& TANK/TOOLBOX COMBOS& TANK/TOOLBOX COMBOS


