## ALL our fuel transfer tanks are built to high standards by skilled craftsman... "Here in Canada"

- $\bigstar$  Powder coating available as option;
- ☆ 0.125" thick aluminum construction;
- ★ Fully welded internal baffles;
- ☆ T.I.G. Welded lap joints on all seams;
- $\bigstar$  Pressure tested and inspected;
- ☆ c/w vented cap with steel threaded insert;
- $\bigstar$  Available in smooth or checker plate;
- $\bigstar$  ATV storage optional on most models;
- ☆ Sliding trays, shocks, hidden fillers and many other options available.

MODEL	CAPACITY	DIM (W x D x T)	NOTES
CC-805	38 G (175 L)	60 x 10 x 20	Vertical
CC-810	38 G (175 L)	60 x 20 x 10	Horizontal
CC-810 S/B	35 G (160 L)	60 x 20 x 10	Notched Short Box
CC-815	95 G (435 L)	60 x 24 x 20	
CC-815 S/B	90 G (408 L)	60 x 24 x 20	Notched Short Box
CC-820	88 G (399 L)	60 x 30 x 24	"L" Shaped
CC-820 S/B	80 G (365 L)	60 x 30 x 24	Notched for Short Box
CC-830	46 G (210 L)	60 x 24 x 24	Vertical Tank with Box
CC-830 S/B	46 G (210 L)	60 x 24 x 24	Notched for Short Box
CC-835	46 G (210 L)	60 x 24 x 24	Box on top of tank (Fill/Pump Hidden)
CC-835 S/B	41 G (185 L)	60 x 24 x 24	Notched for Short Box
CC-840	88 G (399 L)	60 x 30 x 24	"L" Tank c/w Tool Box
CC-840 S/B	80 G (365 L)	60 x 30 x 24	Notched for Short Box
CC-8450	100G (450L)	60 x 34 x 26	"L" Tank Notched for Short Box.
CC-860 S/B	65 G (295 L)	60 x 25 x 18	c/w ATV Storage & Ramps
CC-870	46 G (210 L)	60 x 24 x 24	c/w Door for Fuel Filler
CC-870 S/B	41 G (185 L)	60 x 24 x 24	Notched for Short Box
CC-880	85 G (385 L)	60 x 38 x 20	c/w ATV Storage & Cab Guard

**FUELTANKS** & TANK/TOOLBOX COMBOS









## CUSTOM ORDERS ARE OUR SPECIALITY. We can design and build to fit your application.







